
1 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 596.028

2 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 595.036

3 Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 33166 590.032

4 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 590.021

5 Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 33168 589.030

6 Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 589.022

7 Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC 33116 589.021

8 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 587.032

9 MacDonald Rory Northcote TRC 33299 585.021

10 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 585.020

1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 596.028

2nd Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 595.036

3rd Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 33166 590.032

1st Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 33168 589.030

2nd Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC 33116 589.021

3rd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 585.020

1st MacDonald Rory Northcote TRC 33299 585.021

2nd Anderson Peter Sale SBRC 33557 579.019

3rd Wildman Neil Frankston Pen TRC 34186 577.022

1st Manzin Richard Eltham SB & ARC 33336 539.013

2nd Mifsud Matthew Golden City SBRC 34312 536.011

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 33168 589.030

2nd

3rd

1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 590.021

2nd MacKenzie John Fairfield Rifle Club 31072 580.020

3rd Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 576.030

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A 99 6 100 6 99 5 100 7 99 1 99 3 596.028

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 100 6 100 8 99 7 99 5 99 6 98 4 595.036

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 A 99 6 98 7 99 6 99 3 96 3 99 7 590.032

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 A 99 2 100 6 95 2 98 2 99 4 99 5 590.021

Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC J 33168 B 98 7 100 5 98 4 97 6 98 3 98 5 589.030

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 A 97 4 98 2 100 5 97 4 99 5 98 2 589.022

Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC S 33116 B 98 1 97 2 99 5 100 4 96 4 99 5 589.021

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 A 99 9 99 4 95 2 96 4 98 6 100 7 587.032

MacDonald Rory Northcote TRC S 33299 C 96 0 100 6 99 3 94 3 98 4 98 5 585.021

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 97 2 97 5 97 1 99 3 97 3 98 6 585.020

Williams Roderick MCC SBRC S 30840 A 97 3 100 7 98 5 94 1 96 6 99 6 584.028

Lucas Trevor Frankston Pen TRC S 32455 B 94 0 97 4 100 4 98 5 95 3 100 5 584.021

Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 A 98 3 97 3 97 5 97 6 96 1 96 2 581.020

Hill Roderick Numurkah SBRC S 31207 B 97 5 96 0 98 4 96 4 98 3 96 3 581.019

Harrington David Golden City SBRC S 32782 A 99 1 95 4 98 3 96 1 97 3 96 4 581.016

MacKenzie John Fairfield Rifle Club V 31072 B 97 3 98 3 97 5 96 1 95 5 97 3 580.020

Young Geoffrey Sale SBRC S 32335 A 96 2 99 4 98 3 98 6 94 4 94 2 579.021

Anderson Peter Sale SBRC S 33557 C 99 4 98 6 93 1 97 2 98 2 94 4 579.019

James Andy Sale SBRC S 34225 B 94 3 100 3 97 5 95 2 98 5 95 0 579.018

Wildman Neil Frankston Pen TRC S 34186 C 98 3 95 4 98 6 94 3 96 3 96 3 577.022

Ruddick Richard Golden City SBRC S 30716 B 96 1 97 3 94 4 94 1 97 3 99 5 577.017

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 A 97 5 98 5 100 7 99 6 96 4 86 3 576.030

Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC V 31125 B 96 1 98 5 95 2 95 4 96 3 95 3 575.018

Watson Ewan Fairfield Rifle Club S 34311 C 95 3 95 0 96 4 96 3 94 1 98 3 574.014

Prince Duncan Fairfield Rifle Club S 31003 B 94 4 96 2 96 0 93 1 99 4 95 2 573.013

Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 B 96 4 95 1 94 2 95 3 96 3 96 2 572.015

Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC S 34400 C 92 2 95 1 97 3 93 4 96 3 96 3 569.016

Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 B 91 1 98 6 92 1 93 4 95 4 96 5 565.021

Daws Tim Shepparton SB & ARC S 34383 C 94 2 95 4 93 0 90 1 95 1 93 3 560.011

Lowe John Sale SBRC V 32092 C 92 3 92 1 97 1 94 2 91 0 94 0 560.007
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Ruff Lyn Sale SBRC V 31001 C 88 0 95 2 91 2 87 1 96 4 95 1 552.010

Manzin Richard Eltham SB & ARC V 33336 D 90 2 87 1 89 3 92 3 90 1 91 3 539.013

Mifsud Matthew Golden City SBRC S 34312 D 81 0 93 3 88 2 89 1 95 3 90 2 536.011

Anderson Jorjeana Sale SBRC S 33558 C Cards Not Returned

Cormie Edward MCC SBRC S 33940 C Cards Not Returned

Elliott Frank Mornington SBRC V 31362 C Cards Not Returned

Romanoff Chloe Mornington SBRC S 32666 A Cards Not Returned

Williams Graham Eltham SB & ARC V 31382 C Cards Not Returned



1 Romanoff Chloe Mornington SBRC 32666 595.032

2 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 589.029

3 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 587.032

4 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 586.020

5 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 585.022

6 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 584.030

7 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 583.029

8 Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC 33116 581.027

9 Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 33080 580.030

10 Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 34170 579.019

1st Romanoff Chloe Mornington SBRC 32666 595.032

2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 589.029

3rd Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 584.030

1st East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 587.032

2nd Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 586.020

3rd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 585.022

1st Wildman Neil Frankston Pen TRC 34186 561.014

2nd Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 558.010

3rd Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 554.014

1st Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC 34400 570.018

2nd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 551.008

3rd Lee Adam Numurkah SBRC 34210 535.008

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Cook Jaimee Numurkah SBRC 33943 173.002

2nd

3rd

1st Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 34170 579.019

2nd Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 558.010

3rd Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 554.014

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Romanoff Chloe Mornington SBRC S 32666 A 100 7 99 2 98 4 100 7 99 6 99 6 595.032

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 100 8 100 6 97 4 98 4 100 5 94 2 589.029

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 B 98 7 96 3 99 6 99 6 98 5 97 5 587.032

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 B 98 4 98 5 98 3 99 2 97 2 96 4 586.020

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 98 3 96 5 98 6 97 4 98 1 98 3 585.022

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 A 98 99 12 97 97 9 97 96 9 584.030

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 95 4 99 5 99 8 97 6 97 4 96 2 583.029

Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC S 33116 B 96 5 96 3 98 2 97 5 96 5 98 7 581.027

Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 B 98 8 96 2 94 3 96 4 97 5 99 8 580.030

Remington Mark M.I.S.C. V 34170 B 97 3 97 4 98 4 97 2 95 3 95 3 579.019

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 93 1 97 5 97 3 98 4 97 2 96 4 578.019

Harrington David Golden City SBRC S 32782 B 95 4 95 5 98 4 94 3 95 3 93 2 570.021

Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC S 34400 D 97 3 97 2 96 6 91 2 94 3 95 2 570.018

Lucas Trevor Frankston Pen TRC S 32455 B 94 4 95 1 96 2 96 5 92 1 97 4 570.017

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 B 96 3 96 3 96 2 95 5 94 1 91 1 568.015

Daws Tim Shepparton SB & ARC S 34383 B 97 92 8 94 92 4 95 4 95 2 565.018

Wildman Neil Frankston Pen TRC S 34186 C 91 3 93 2 93 4 95 0 92 2 97 3 561.014

Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC V 31125 C 94 1 92 1 92 2 89 1 95 3 96 2 558.010

Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 C 93 2 92 0 95 5 88 1 95 5 91 1 554.014

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 D 85 93 1 91 2 94 3 93 2 95 0 551.008

Gibbon Angela Numurkah SBRC S 34211 C 92 2 85 1 88 1 93 1 93 4 92 1 543.010

Cook David Numurkah SBRC S 30950 C 85 0 92 94 3 87 0 92 1 90 0 540.004

Lee Adam Numurkah SBRC S 34210 D 84 0 87 0 93 4 88 1 90 0 93 3 535.008

Cook Jaimee Numurkah SBRC J 33943 D 89 2 84 0 173.002

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 C Cards Not Returned

Elliott Frank Mornington SBRC V 31362 D Cards Not Returned

Ruddick Richard Golden City SBRC S 30716 C Cards Not Returned

Shepparton 6th Annual Postal Competition - 2019

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 598.022

2 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 597.024

3 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 596.019

4 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 595.018

5 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 595.017

6 Baker Alan Fairfield Rifle Club 30668 595.017

7 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 594.023

8 Branson Gregory Camberwell TRC 34316 594.018

9 Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC 33478 594.013

10 Lemon Russell West Wyalong 26991 593.016

1st Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 598.022

2nd Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 597.024

3rd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 596.019

1st McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 595.018

2nd Branson Gregory Camberwell TRC 34316 594.018

3rd Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC 33478 594.013

1st Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 595.017

2nd Lemon Russell West Wyalong 26991 593.016

3rd McNicol Simon Fairfield Rifle Club 34294 591.011

1st Tormey Ian Target Rifle Traralgon 34188 588.011

2nd Rusic Stacey Fairfield Rifle Club 32992 584.014

3rd Hale Ray West Wyalong 25993 583.012

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC 34191 583.012

2nd Rusic Erin Fairfield Rifle Club 34146 579.007

3rd

1st Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 597.024

2nd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 596.019

3rd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 595.018
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20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 100 2 100 5 99 4 99 5 100 2 100 4 598.022

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 A 99 5 100 3 99 5 99 2 100 5 100 4 597.024

Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 A 99 4 100 3 100 4 99 4 98 1 100 3 596.019

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B 100 5 99 5 98 3 99 2 99 1 100 2 595.018

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C 98 2 99 1 100 5 100 4 98 2 100 3 595.017

Baker Alan Fairfield Rifle Club V 30668 A 99 1 99 2 99 2 100 4 100 7 98 1 595.017

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 A 98 4 100 6 100 4 99 3 99 3 98 3 594.023

Branson Gregory Camberwell TRC S 34316 B 98 5 98 3 99 3 100 2 100 2 99 3 594.018

Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC S 33478 B 97 1 99 0 100 2 100 3 99 3 99 4 594.013

Lemon Russell West Wyalong S 26991 C 99 3 98 5 99 1 97 3 100 2 100 2 593.016

Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 B 98 2 99 2 99 7 100 2 97 3 99 6 592.022

Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A 96 2 99 5 99 4 98 2 100 4 100 3 592.020

Seaman Glen West Wyalong S 26441 B 99 3 98 3 99 4 98 2 98 2 99 1 591.015

Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC V 33993 B 100 4 100 2 97 0 98 2 98 2 98 5 591.015

McNicol Simon Fairfield Rifle Club S 34294 C 98 1 99 3 98 1 99 1 99 0 98 5 591.011

Baker Robert Fairfield Rifle Club S 30669 B 100 3 99 2 95 3 99 4 99 1 98 2 590.015

Rusic Paul Fairfield Rifle Club S 32991 C 97 0 98 3 97 4 98 2 99 3 99 4 588.016

Tormey Ian Target Rifle Traralgon S 34188 D 98 2 100 3 98 2 96 2 99 1 97 1 588.011

Aldridge William Eltham SB & ARC V 30245 B 99 1 99 2 100 4 95 1 96 2 96 0 585.010

Rusic Stacey Fairfield Rifle Club S 32992 D 97 3 99 1 96 3 97 3 100 3 95 1 584.014

Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC S 33397 C 98 1 98 3 97 2 97 3 97 2 97 2 584.013

Lewis Alan West Wyalong V 26260 C 96 2 97 3 97 0 98 1 97 2 99 2 584.010

Hale Ray West Wyalong V 25993 D 98 3 97 1 94 2 97 1 99 4 98 1 583.012

Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC J 34191 C 95 1 96 4 96 0 100 2 99 5 97 0 583.012

Pudney Shane Ballarat East Rifle Club S 34416 D 95 0 98 2 95 0 98 2 99 3 98 2 583.009

Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 D 95 2 96 3 93 1 97 4 100 2 99 4 580.016

Gregory Beth Donnybrook S 62098 D 97 1 97 1 96 1 97 2 95 2 98 3 580.010

Herron Robert Fairfield Rifle Club V 31412 C 99 4 97 2 93 1 97 1 96 3 97 2 579.013

Rusic Erin Fairfield Rifle Club J 34146 C 96 1 93 0 98 0 95 0 97 2 100 4 579.007

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 D 97 0 95 2 98 1 98 1 96 0 95 1 579.005
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Ross William Leongatha SBRC V 31151 C 97 2 97 0 96 0 96 1 96 0 97 1 579.004

Sharp John West Wyalong V 20623 C 98 3 98 0 96 1 95 2 95 0 96 3 578.009

Styles James West Wyalong S 26591 B 97 2 99 3 94 2 94 0 95 1 96 0 575.008

Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 D 93 1 95 0 97 1 96 1 97 2 96 2 574.007

Lemon Donna West Wyalong S 26990 D 96 1 94 1 95 1 95 1 94 0 100 2 574.006

Bradshaw Derek Numurkah SBRC S 34259 C 100 2 96 1 92 1 90 0 95 0 99 3 572.007

Waldock John Donnybrook V 62162 D 94 1 97 2 96 0 94 1 96 1 95 1 572.006

Beard Colin Mornington SBRC V 33083 B Cards Not Returned

Clifford Edward Mornington SBRC V 34266 D Cards Not Returned



1 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 747.048

2 Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC 33478 741.044

3 Lemon Russell West Wyalong 26991 741.036

4 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 740.040

5 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 740.028

6 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 738.033

7 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 730.030

8 Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC 34191 730.026

9 Seaman Glen West Wyalong 26441 729.023

10 Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 725.026

1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 747.048

2nd Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC 33478 741.044

3rd Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 740.040

1st Lemon Russell West Wyalong 26991 741.036

2nd Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 740.028

3rd Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC 34191 730.026

1st Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 724.022

2nd Sharp John West Wyalong 20623 718.014

3rd Gregory Beth Donnybrook 62098 710.027

1st Kerr Max West Wyalong 2144 706.025

2nd Waldock John Donnybrook 62162 680.011

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC 34191 730.026

2nd

3rd

1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 747.048

2nd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 738.033

3rd Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 730.030
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TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 A 249 17 250 16 248 15 747.048

Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC S 33478 A 246 15 249 15 246 14 741.044

Lemon Russell West Wyalong S 26991 B 250 14 245 11 246 11 741.036

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 250 16 242 8 248 16 740.040

Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 B 246 7 247 13 247 8 740.028

Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 A 245 10 247 12 246 11 738.033

Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 A 244 12 249 11 237 7 730.030

Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC J 34191 B 240 8 247 9 243 9 730.026

Seaman Glen West Wyalong S 26441 A 249 8 242 8 238 7 729.023

Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC S 33397 B 246 9 243 11 236 6 725.026

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C 245 3 238 8 241 11 724.022

Lemon Donna West Wyalong S 26990 B 239 11 243 9 241 8 723.028

Lewis Alan West Wyalong V 26260 B 242 5 236 7 245 9 723.021

Hale Ray West Wyalong V 25993 B 238 9 247 11 236 8 721.028

Sharp John West Wyalong V 20623 C 241 4 238 4 239 6 718.014

Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC V 33993 B 239 7 237 2 238 3 714.012

Gregory Beth Donnybrook S 62098 C 233 9 237 9 240 9 710.027

Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 C 222 7 243 11 243 13 708.031

Kerr Max West Wyalong S 2144 D 223 2 241 12 242 11 706.025

Ross William Leongatha SBRC V 31151 C 236 5 242 11 228 4 706.020

Styles Fleur West Wyalong S 26592 C 237 7 236 3 227 1 700.011

Waldock John Donnybrook V 62162 D 222 2 228 5 230 4 680.011

Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 C 228 3 218 1 234 5 680.009

Styles James West Wyalong S 26591 B 244 5 209 5 219 7 672.017

Beard Colin Mornington SBRC V 33083 B Cards Not Returned

Clifford Edward Mornington SBRC V 34266 A Cards Not Returned

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B Cards Not Returned
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1 Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. 34251 597.046

2 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 577.031

3 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 560.022

4 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 530.004

5 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 529.009

6 Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC 30263 511.002

7

8

9

10

1st Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. 34251 597.046

2nd East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 577.031

3rd

1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 560.022

2nd Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 529.009

3rd

1st Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 530.004

2nd Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC 30263 511.002

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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1 McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 594.046

2 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 560.021

3 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 558.013

4 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 550.011

5 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 525.008

6

7

8

9

10

1st McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 594.046

2nd

3rd

1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 560.021

2nd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 558.013

3rd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 550.011

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 594.046

2nd Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 560.021

3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 558.013

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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Air Standing (Raw) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. S 34251 A 99 7 100 7 99 8 100 7 100 8 99 9 597.046

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 A 96 4 97 6 92 1 98 7 95 5 99 8 577.031

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 94 4 92 2 88 1 96 5 95 5 95 5 560.022

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 C 90 1 90 0 85 0 86 1 89 1 90 1 530.004

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 B 89 2 87 1 92 3 88 1 87 1 86 1 529.009

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 C 88 0 81 0 86 1 85 1 84 0 87 0 511.002

Air Supported (Raw) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 A 100 7 98 7 99 7 99 9 98 7 100 9 594.046

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 B 94 6 92 3 92 4 93 3 92 0 97 5 560.021

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B 93 3 90 1 95 4 94 2 93 1 93 2 558.013

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B 92 2 96 5 89 1 91 0 92 2 90 1 550.011

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 89 1 90 0 88 2 90 2 86 1 82 2 525.008

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 C Cards Not Returned

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10
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